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2019 Greenville Lions Baseball Schedule
[bookmark: _GoBack]Day		Date		Opponent		Site		JV		Varsity
Scrimmages-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tues.		Feb. 5		Paris( Scr.)		Home		4:00		6:00
Sat.		Feb. 9		Princeton/ N. Garland	Away			  11:00/ 1:00
Tues.		Feb. 12		Farmersville( Scr.)	Home		4:00		6:00		
Fri.		Feb. 15		Caddo( Scr.)		Away		4:00		7:00
Non-District---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  -
Mon.		Feb. 18		Raines			Raines		4:30		7:00
Thurs-Sat			Creekview V. Tourn.	Away	
		Feb. 21		N. Garland		Creekview HS		             1:30
		Feb. 21		N. Dallas		Creekview HS			4:00
		Feb. 22		Western Hills		Kelly Field			4:00
		Feb. 22		Newman Smith		Kelly Field			6:30
		Feb. 23		Timberview		Kelly Field		           11:00
Thurs- Sat		 	RL Turner JV. Tourn	Away
		Feb. 23		RL Turner		RL Turner HS	11:00
		Feb. 24		Timber Creek		RL Turner HS	11:00
		Feb. 24		JJ Pearce		RL Turner HS	 1:15
		Feb. 25		TBD			RL Turner HS	 TBD
Tues.		Feb. 26		Brook Hill		Home		 		6:00
Thurs.-Sat			Raines V. Tourn.	Away
		Feb. 28		Mineola			Raines HS			9:00
		Feb. 28		Elkhart			Raines HS	           	            11:00
		Mar. 1		Quinlan			Raines HS			9:00
		Mar. 2		Central			Raines HS			1:00
Thur-Sat			Princeton JV Tourn. 	Away
		Feb. 28		Aubrey			Natural          	10:00
		Mar. 1		Crandall		Turf		 2:30
		Mar. 1		Princeton Maroon	Natural		 4:45	
		Mar. 2		Princeton Black 	Natural	            10:00
Tues.		Mar. 5		Texas High		Away		 4:00		7:00
Thurs-Sat	Mar. 7-9	Anna V. Tourn.		Away	
		Mar. 7		Spring Hill		Anna HS			5:20
		Mar. 8		Harmony		Anna HS			3:15
		Mar. 9		Community		Anna HS			9:00
		Mar. 9		Anna			Anna HS			1:10
Sat		Mar. 9		Spring Hills		Home		1:00/3:00	
District------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tues.		Mar. 12		Mt. Pleasant		Away				7:00
Fri.		Mar. 15		Sulphur Springs		Away		4:00		7:00
Tues.		Mar. 19		Royse City		Home				7:00
Thurs.		Mar. 21      	Community		Home		5:00/ 7:00
Thurs.		Mar. 21		Van/ Pantego		Van HS		3:30/ 5:30
Fri.		Mar. 22		Lindale			Away				7:00
Sat.		Mar. 23		TBD			Van HS		TBD
Tues.		Mar. 26		Texas High		Home		4:00		7:00
Thur.		Mar. 29		Texas High		Away		4:00		7:00
Tues.		Apr. 2		Mount Pleasant	Home		4:00		7:00
Fri.		Apr.5		Mount Pleasant		Away		4:00		7:00
Tues.		Apr. 9		Sulphur Springs	Home		4:00		7:00
Fri.		Apr. 12		Sulphur Springs		Away		4:00		7:00
Tues.		Apr. 16		Royse City		Away		4:00		7:00
Thur.		Apr. 18		Royse City		Home		4:00		7:00
Tue.		Apr. 23		Lindale			Home		4:00		7:00
Fri.		Apr. 26		Lindale			Away		4:00		7:00

Head Coach: Nick Kozole
Assistant Coaches: Blaine Roman, Matt Hanson
Athletic Director: Darren Duke 
Principal: Heath Jarvis
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